
Roseau

Hallock

Baudette

International
Falls

Warren Thief
River
Falls

Red
Lake
Falls

Crookston Grand
Marais

Bagley
Bemidji

Ada Mahnomen

Grand Rapids

Walker
Two

Harbors

Moorhead Park Rapids

DuluthDetroit Lakes

Carlton

AitkinWadena

Brainerd
Fergus FallsBreckenridge

Elbow
Lake

Little FallsLong
Prairie

Alexandria
MoraWheaton Pine City

Milaca

Glenwood
FoleyMorris

St. Cloud
Cambridge

Center City
Elk
River

Ortonville twp. Benson

AnokaBuffaloWillmar

Litchfield
StillwaterMadison

Minneapolis
Montevideo St. Paul

ChaskaGranite
Falls ShakopeeOlivia Glencoe

Hastings

Red Wing

Redwood Falls Gaylord
Ivanhoe Marshall

Le Center Wabasha

New Ulm

St.
Peter

Faribault

Mankato

Winona
Owatonna

Waseca Mantorville
Pipestone

Slayton
St.

James Rochester

Windom

Luverne Austin
Albert Lea

Worthington
PrestonFairmont Blue EarthJackson Caledonia

G o o d h u e

W a b a s h a

F i l l m o r e

S t .
L o u i s

O l m s t e d

W i l k i n

P i n e

K a n a b e c

R e d  L a k e

P e n n i n g t o n

O t t e r
T a i l

M i l l e
L a c s

M a r s h a l l

P o l k

M o r r i s o n

K i t t s o n

C l a y

B i g
S t o n e

T r a v e r s e

N o r m a n

T o d d

W a s e c a

M a r t i n

S i b l e y

M c L e o d

B r o w n

N i c o l l e t

C o t t o n w o o d

M e e k e r

S t e a r n s

M u r r a y B l u e
E a r t h

P i p e s t o n e

W a t o n w a n
S t e e l e D o d g e

J a c k s o n
R o c k

N o b l e s

R e d w o o d

K a n d i y o h i

Y e l l o w
M e d i c i n e

S w i f t

D o u g l a s

C h i p p e w a

R e n v i l l e

L a c  q u i
P a r l e

P o p e

L i n c o l n L y o n

S t e v e n s

G r a n t

F r e e b o r nF a r i b a u l t M o w e r

W a s h i n g t o n

S c o t t

R a m s e y

W r i g h t

D a k o t a

I s a n t i

H e n n e p i n

R i c e

A n o k a

L e  S u e u r

C a r v e r

B e n t o n

S h e r b u r n e C h i s a g o

B e l t r a m i

C a s s

C r o w
W i n g

K o o c h i c h i n g

I t a s c a

B e c k e r

M a h n o m e n

H u b b a r d

C l e a r w a t e r

W a d e n a

L a k e  o f
t h e  W o o d s

R o s e a u

A i t k i n
C a r l t o n

W i n o n a

H o u s t o n

C o o k

L a k e

15

24

56
51

57

50
63

41

52

66

42

58

54

53

43

25

21

37

31

32

38

39

04

08

09

02

01

10

05

11

06

28

07

03

22

16

12

17

13

23 27 26

19

18

20

47

33

55

48

44

49
46

45
40

14

29

30

34 36

35

2012 Minnesota Senate Election Results
Winning party by precinct
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Unofficial Results Provided by Minnesota Secretary of State Elections Office
County Seats
Senate District

% DFL
% Republican

87.6 - 100 %

75.1 - 87.5%
62.6 - 75.0%

50 - 62.5
Less than 50%

Tie
No Votes

Counties


